Pos

u b WN -

Dorsal
280
312
279
282
283

Servie "o
) o §
)

COMUNIDAD DE

Calatayud
Apellidos Nombre
DEL VAL CLARIANA RAQUEL
LAFUENTE ALCOLEA CARLA
BENEDI PEREZ ALEJANDRA
MURNOZ GALLEGO MARIA
SIMBANA SUNTASIG SHEYLA STEFANIA

Club

La Almunia
Independiente
AD Jalon

AD Jalon
Independiente

Pagina 1

=]
"
-
n
@

SABINAN — PARACUELOS DE LA RIBERA

Categoria

JUVENIL FEMENINO
JUVENIL FEMENINO
JUVENIL FEMENINO
JUVENIL FEMENINO
JUVENIL FEMENINO

ertinor

Tiempo M/Km Dif.



