



# III HOCES DEL JALÓN

SABIÑÁN – PARACUELOS DE LA RIBERA



Pos	Dorsal	Apellidos	Nombre	Club	Categoría	Tiempo	M/Km	Dif.
1	280	DEL VAL CLARIANA	RAQUEL	La Almunia	JUVENIL FEMENINO			
2	312	LAFUENTE ALCOLEA	CARLA	Independiente	JUVENIL FEMENINO			
3	279	BENEDI PEREZ	ALEJANDRA	AD Jalon	JUVENIL FEMENINO			
4	282	MUÑOZ GALLEGOS	MARIA	AD Jalon	JUVENIL FEMENINO			
5	283	SIMBAÑA SUNTASIG	SHEYLA STEFANIA	Independiente	JUVENIL FEMENINO			